
Winter Aperol Spritz $12Winter Aperol Spritz $12

Light and crisp like freshly fallen snow! Butterscotch
Schnapps, Bird Dog Peanut Butter Whiskey, and

vanilla cream soda.

Scotcheroo  $12Scotcheroo  $12

Carrot  Cake  White  Russian  $13Carrot  Cake  White  Russian  $13
Creamy, spiced and everything nice. The cream

cheese frosted rim will delight you! Vanilla Vodka,
Kahlua, Butterscotch Schnapps, cream, and a 

splash of Fireball Whiskey.

Frostbite  $12Frostbite  $12

Frozen  Elvis  Frappe  $12Frozen  Elvis  Frappe  $12

Winter  Berry  Sparkle  $10Winter  Berry  Sparkle  $10
We make it extra sparkly this time of year! Prosecco,

apple juice, cranberry juice, and strawberry puree.

A seasonal twist on a classic! Aperol, Prosecco,
cinnamon-cranberry syrup, and soda.

A refreshing wintery mix sure to warm you all the way
to your toes! Coconut Rum, Blue Curacao, Crème 

de Menthe, and Crème de Cacao mixed to 
creamy perfection.

A frosty treat fit for the King! Bird Dog Peanut Butter
Whiskey, Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur, and Crème de

Banana blended with ice.



The Noble Cause Manhattan $13

The Hob Knob $12

The Roasted Rita $15

Feel good when sipping this special Manhattan
made with Noble Oak Bourbon, whose

founders are helping with reforestation, and a
crafted vanilla cream soda.

This Margarita is smoking! Mezcal Tequila
from Casamigos blended with a Honey Chile

syrup and Blood Orange juice create a unique
sweet and spicy smokiness!

Mango Cosmo Paradiso $14
This Mango Cosmo is absolute heaven!

Mango juice mixed with our Absolute Mango
and Cointreau in a chipotle 

cinnamon rimmed glass.

A simplistic Old Fashioned featuring Knob
Creek Pre-Prohibition-style bourbon and

Disaronno Amaretto. Garnished with
Moonshine cherries.





Craft BeerCraft BeerCraft Beer
BOTTLE & CAN SELECTIONBOTTLE & CAN SELECTION

Church Street:  Lil Lucy
Session IPA, 5% ABV
Itasca, IL

Obscurity:  I&M Canal
Locks Docks & Mules
Golden Ale, 5% ABV
Elburn, IL

Five Cities:  Crush Tangerine
Wheat Ale, 5.4% ABV  
Bettendorf, IA

Blakes:  Hard Cider
Peach Party and Caramel Apple,
6.5% ABV, Armada, MI

Leinenkugel:  Seasonal
Ask your server for options.
Chippewa Falls, WI

New Belgium:  Atomic Pumpkin
Ale 6.4% ABV 
Fort Collins, CO

New Belgium: Fat Tire
American Amber Ale, 
5.2% ABV, Fort Collins, CO

Tangled Roots:  Kit Kupfer
American Amber Ale, 
4.9% ABV, Ottawa, IL

Destihl:  Deadhead 
Hazy IPA Series, 7% ABV
Normal, IL

Revolution:  Caramel Crisp
Popcorn Brown Ale, 7% ABV
Chicago, IL

Draft Ales Draft Ales Draft Ales AvailableAvailableAvailable

Proudly serving Starved Rock Signature Ale
brewed by Leinenkugel

Ask your Server for our complete Draft Beer selectionAsk your Server for our complete Draft Beer selection



Domestic & ImportDomestic & ImportDomestic & Import
BOTTLEBOTTLE    SELECTIONSELECTION

BUDWEISER (St. Louis, MO)

BUSCH LIGHT (St. Loui s, MO)
COORS LIGHT (Golden, CO)

CORONA (Mexico)
HEINEKEN (Netherlands)

   MICHELOB ULTRA (St. Louis, MO)
MILLER 64 (Milwaukee, WI)

MILLER LITE (Milwaukee, WI)

BUD LIGHT (St. Louis, MO)

PABST BLUE RIBBON (Milwaukee, WI)
STELLA ARTOIS (Belgium) 

DRAFT ALES AVAILABLE
LODGE LAGER

 *Brewed specifically for Starved Rock Lodge
 by Tangled Roots Brewing (Ottawa, IL)

Ask your server for our complete
Draft Beer Selection



S T A R V E D  R O C K  L O D G ES T A R V E D  R O C K  L O D G ES T A R V E D  R O C K  L O D G E

Mosketto Sweet RedMosketto Sweet Red
Starved Rock MerlotStarved Rock Merlot
Casillero Del Diablo MerlotCasillero Del Diablo Merlot
Starved Rock CabernetStarved Rock Cabernet
Casillero Del Diablo CabernetCasillero Del Diablo Cabernet
Murphy Good Pinot NoirMurphy Good Pinot Noir
Antigal Uno MalbecAntigal Uno Malbec
1000 Stories Zinfandel1000 Stories Zinfandel

Wycliff Sparkling WineWycliff Sparkling Wine
Freixenet Cordon Brut (Split)Freixenet Cordon Brut (Split)
Maschio Prosecco (Split)Maschio Prosecco (Split)
Starved Rock Bubbly (Bottle)Starved Rock Bubbly (Bottle)
Mia Dulce Moscato Di AstiMia Dulce Moscato Di Asti

Starved Rock White ZinfandelStarved Rock White Zinfandel
Matua Pinot Noir RoséMatua Pinot Noir Rosé
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Bulletin Place MoscatoBulletin Place Moscato
Shades of Blue RieslingShades of Blue Riesling
Matua Sauvignon BlancMatua Sauvignon Blanc
Starved Rock ChardonnayStarved Rock Chardonnay
Mosketto Bianco Sweet WhiteMosketto Bianco Sweet White
Casillero Del DiabloCasillero Del Diablo  
ChardonnayChardonnay
Sterling Pinot GrigioSterling Pinot Grigio



White Claw 4.5% ABV
Black Cherry or Lime

High Noon 4.5% ABV
Pineapple or Watermelon

Carbliss 5.0% ABV
Black Raspberry or Cranberry

Lagunitas Hoppy Refresher
0 Calories 0 Carbs 0 Alcohol

Original, Blood Orange, and Berry Lemon

Blake's Hard Cider 6.5% ABV
Triple Jam and Pineapple Passion



CASAMIGOS
now serving

By George Clooney

ask your server. not your significant other.ask your server. not your significant other.ask your server. not your significant other.


